
Championnats de France 2014 - Sprint dim. 02/02/2014 17:09
Résultats SPORTident Page 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit A  (28)  2.9 km   15 P
 1(55)  2(49)  3(60)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(42)  8(40)  9(43)  10(44)  11(52)  12(57)  13(54)  14(65)

 15(51)  A

 1  4  DECHAVANNE, Franck H35  15:44  2:39  0.00  5:18  6:30  7:17  8:43  9:34  10:01  10:27  10:48  12:25  13:23  13:51  14:44
 6911RA CSMR  2:39  2:39  1:12  0:47  1:26  0:51  0:27  0:26  0:21  1:37  0:58  0:28  0:53

 15:19  15:44
 0:35  0:25

 2  18  DECHAVANNE, Laurent H35  16:14  2:46  0.00  5:33  6:47  7:51  9:33  10:30  10:39  11:05  11:23  12:54  13:53  14:20  15:14
 6911RA CSMR  2:46  2:47  1:14  1:04  1:42  0:57  0:09  0:26  0:18  1:31  0:59  0:27  0:54

 15:48  16:14
 0:34  0:26

 3  26  GOUY, Rudy  H21  16:45  19:35:33  0.00  5:47  7:09  7:58  10:00  10:48  11:02  11:30  11:51  13:27  14:26  14:55  15:47
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  19:35:33  1:22  0:49  2:02  0:48  0:14  0:28  0:21  1:36  0:59  0:29  0:52

 16:20  16:45  18:43:42 18:48:50  18:52:45  18:55:26  19:02:41 19:04:06  19:08:15  19:11:02 19:17:55  19:21:20 19:28:40
 0:33  0:25  *60  *136  *141  *143  *145  *146  *147  *148  *150  *152  *53

 19:32:51  19:40:25 19:44:16 19:49:29 19:52:19  19:53:50
 *54  *57  *36  *153  *50  *200

 4  7  LAFARGE, Alexandre H21  16:58  2:42  0.00  5:35  6:48  7:47  9:19  10:15  10:26  10:52  11:14  13:37  14:37  15:03  15:58
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:42  2:53  1:13  0:59  1:32  0:56  0:11  0:26  0:22  2:23  1:00  0:26  0:55

 16:32  16:58  13:14
 0:34  0:26  *46

 5  28  LOCATELLI, Yann  H21  18:18  2:41  0.00  6:00  7:24  8:36  10:35  11:33  11:44  12:15  12:36  14:35  15:40  16:14  17:11
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:41  3:19  1:24  1:12  1:59  0:58  0:11  0:31  0:21  1:59  1:05  0:34  0:57

 17:51  18:18
 0:40  0:27

 6  3  BERNARD, Pierre  H45  20:28  2:42  0.00  6:27  7:49  8:48  12:16  13:11  13:29  14:04  14:35  16:40  17:46  18:24  19:15
 3810RA ORIENTALP  2:42  3:45  1:22  0:59  3:28  0:55  0:18  0:35  0:31  2:05  1:06  0:38  0:51

 20:00  20:28
 0:45  0:28

 7  38  LEVESY, Valentin  H20  23:10  4:04  0.00  8:11  9:57  11:32  13:27  14:38  14:53  15:28  15:48  18:03  19:32  20:10  21:25
 3810RA ORIENTALP  4:04  4:07  1:46  1:35  1:55  1:11  0:15  0:35  0:20  2:15  1:29  0:38  1:15

 22:38  23:10
 1:13  0:32

 8  34  DESBREST, J-Baptiste H20  23:37  2:45  0.00  7:47  9:45  10:56  13:36  15:01  15:14  15:48  16:18  18:11  19:29  20:10  21:15
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:45  5:02  1:58  1:11  2:40  1:25  0:13  0:34  0:30  1:53  1:18  0:41  1:05

 23:04  23:37
 1:49  0:33

 9  10  VIALE, Romuald  H21  24:17  2:55  0.00  9:35  11:25  12:33  14:38  15:54  16:08  16:40  17:09  19:43  21:04  21:43  23:03
 1315PR PACAVENTURE  2:55  6:40  1:50  1:08  2:05  1:16  0:14  0:32  0:29  2:34  1:21  0:39  1:20

 23:46  24:17
 0:43  0:31

 10  11  DENAIX, Michel  H50  24:21  3:35  0.00  8:17  10:59  12:08  14:27  15:38  15:47  16:31  17:05  19:23  20:37  21:34  22:50
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  3:35  4:42  2:42  1:09  2:19  1:11  0:09  0:44  0:34  2:18  1:14  0:57  1:16

 23:48  24:21
 0:58  0:33

 11  36  ROUSSIN, Claude  H55  26:19  3:02  0.00  8:09  10:03  11:39  14:28  15:50  16:14  17:06  17:41  20:53  22:25  23:08  24:47
 3809RA USSE CO  3:02  5:07  1:54  1:36  2:49  1:22  0:24  0:52  0:35  3:12  1:32  0:43  1:39

 25:45  26:19
 0:58  0:34

 12  19  MONNET, Jean-Matthieu H35  26:34  3:23  0.00  9:16  11:10  12:32  16:32  17:41  17:58  18:32  18:58  21:18  22:37  23:23  24:33
 3810RA ORIENTALP  3:23  5:53  1:54  1:22  4:00  1:09  0:17  0:34  0:26  2:20  1:19  0:46  1:10

 26:03  26:34
 1:30  0:31

 13  16  PINEL, Patrick  H50  28:43  2:52  0.00  10:32  12:27  13:40  17:13  18:45  20:13  20:49  21:31  24:04  25:25  26:19  27:35
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:52  7:40  1:55  1:13  3:33  1:32  1:28  0:36  0:42  2:33  1:21  0:54  1:16

 28:13  28:43
 0:38  0:30

 14  31  CHESNEAU, Mathieu H21  29:05  3:01  0.00  9:41  11:28  13:04  16:04  17:26  17:41  18:23  19:03  24:21  25:49  26:28  27:31
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  3:01  6:40  1:47  1:36  3:00  1:22  0:15  0:42  0:40  5:18  1:28  0:39  1:03

 28:28  29:05  22:30
 0:57  0:37  *46

 15  23  RIBEYRE, Charles  H21  29:12  2:47  0.00  13:37  14:51  16:11  17:54  19:21  19:36  20:07  20:26  23:45  26:28  27:00  27:51
 3810RA ORIENTALP  2:47  10:50  1:14  1:20  1:43  1:27  0:15  0:31  0:19  3:19  2:43  0:32  0:51

 28:48  29:12
 0:57  0:24

 16  32  ROCHE, Robert  H50  30:22  3:17  0.00  9:16  11:24  12:44  16:34  17:50  18:17  19:22  19:49  23:13  24:40  26:02  27:25
 3810RA ORIENTALP  3:17  5:59  2:08  1:20  3:50  1:16  0:27  1:05  0:27  3:24  1:27  1:22  1:23

 29:44  30:22
 2:19  0:38

 17  20  MOSSET, Eric  H55  31:47  3:13  0.00  12:22  14:36  16:08  19:41  21:10  21:30  22:34  23:08  26:15  27:42  28:38  30:02
 7407RA SOS GO  3:13  9:09  2:14  1:32  3:33  1:29  0:20  1:04  0:34  3:07  1:27  0:56  1:24

 31:07  31:47
 1:05  0:40

 18  30  MOLLARET, Bruno  H50  32:02  5:16  0.00  10:32  12:28  13:47  17:41  19:01  19:21  19:50  20:12  25:49  27:09  28:04  29:23
 7404RA ASO  5:16  5:16  1:56  1:19  3:54  1:20  0:20  0:29  0:22  5:37  1:20  0:55  1:19

 31:25  32:02
 2:02  0:37

 19  25  MANOPOULOS, Patrice H35  33:16  3:08  0.00  9:07  12:05  14:05  17:29  20:43  20:59  21:49  22:59  27:07  29:03  29:52  31:29
 1303PR MARCO  3:08  5:59  2:58  2:00  3:24  3:14  0:16  0:50  1:10  4:08  1:56  0:49  1:37

 32:36  33:16
 1:07  0:40

 20  6  DUMONT, Eric  H45  34:28  3:13  0.00  11:52  13:53  15:26  18:28  19:47  20:16  21:05  21:58  27:25  29:05  30:21  32:43
 3810RA ORIENTALP  3:13  8:39  2:01  1:33  3:02  1:19  0:29  0:49  0:53  5:27  1:40  1:16  2:22

 33:52  34:28
 1:09  0:36
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit A  (28)  2.9 km   15 P  (suite)

 1(55)  2(49)  3(60)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(42)  8(40)  9(43)  10(44)  11(52)  12(57)  13(54)  14(65)
 15(51)  A

 21  12  EDIAR, Michel  H40  37:55  1:58  0.00  15:16  17:55  19:56  22:50  24:58  25:19  26:34  27:26  31:20  33:16  34:16  36:10
 9109IF COPS 91  1:58  13:18  2:39  2:01  2:54  2:08  0:21  1:15  0:52  3:54  1:56  1:00  1:54

 37:09  37:55
 0:59  0:46

 22  21  DABIN, Stephane  H40  38:17  3:19  0.00  9:35  12:11  14:24  18:26  20:25  20:44  22:23  23:18  28:10  31:01  31:54  34:49
 0615AZ VSAO  3:19  6:16  2:36  2:13  4:02  1:59  0:19  1:39  0:55  4:52  2:51  0:53  2:55

 37:16  38:17
 2:27  1:01

 23  37  ROUSSELOT, Yves  H45  39:50  3:52  0.00  11:48  14:18  15:49  20:51  25:01  25:33  26:30  27:22  31:16  33:25  34:46  36:28
 2508FC BALISE 25  3:52  7:56  2:30  1:31  5:02  4:10  0:32  0:57  0:52  3:54  2:09  1:21  1:42

 39:08  39:50
 2:40  0:42

 24  86  ROUXEL, Mathieu  H35  43:40  8:56  0.00  21:28  25:31  27:09  29:54  32:03  32:20  33:04  33:35  36:38  38:22  39:24  41:01
 8405PR CS PERTUIS  8:56  12:32  4:03  1:38  2:45  2:09  0:17  0:44  0:31  3:03  1:44  1:02  1:37

 42:55  43:40
 1:54  0:45

 25  35  SLIMAN, Jacques  H65  43:58  3:30  0.00  16:37  19:04  21:10  25:30  27:38  28:05  29:00  29:46  36:23  38:34  39:25  42:13
 0503PR BNCO  3:30  13:07  2:27  2:06  4:20  2:08  0:27  0:55  0:46  6:37  2:11  0:51  2:48

 43:13  43:58
 1:00  0:45

 26  15  LEVESY, Eric  H45  54:58  12:05  0.00  22:39  25:38  28:00  33:00  35:09  35:42  37:12  38:11  46:13  48:25  49:50  52:08
 3810RA ORIENTALP  12:05  10:34  2:59  2:22  5:00  2:09  0:33  1:30  0:59  8:02  2:12  1:25  2:18

 54:02  54:58
 1:54  0:56

 27  1  PAILLE, Jackie  H65  59:57  4:03  0.00  25:58  29:20  31:35  36:51  39:28  40:02  42:48  43:53  52:37  54:44  55:54  57:55
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  4:03  21:55  3:22  2:15  5:16  2:37  0:34  2:46  1:05  8:44  2:07  1:10  2:01

 59:06  59:57
 1:11  0:51

 87  GAYDOU, Sylvain  H21  pm  11:28  0.00  33:24  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  43:22
 7404RA ASO  11:28  21:56  9:58

 46:03  47:07  5:45  18:14  24:09  25:07  27:49  42:21
 2:41  1:04  *58  *33  *43  *41  *36  *46

 Circuit B  (22)  2.7 km   10 P
 1(55)  2(64)  3(33)  4(43)  5(41)  6(36)  7(60)  8(46)  9(65)  10(51)  A

 1  41  ROCHE, Fanny  D21  19:11  2:44  0.00  6:30  8:39  9:10  10:49  12:37  15:41  16:47  18:37  19:11
 2606RA LOUP  2:44  3:46  2:09  0:31  1:39  1:48  3:04  1:06  1:50  0:34

 2  60  IMBERT, Adeline  D35  20:25  1:53  0.00  7:24  10:14  10:50  11:57  14:12  18:23  18:58  19:53  20:25  7:02  16:10
 2606RA LOUP  1:53  5:31  2:50  0:36  1:07  2:15  4:11  0:35  0:55  0:32  *34  *61

 3  54  DENAIX, Maylis  D21  23:44  2:46  0.00  8:29  12:09  12:56  14:25  16:42  21:12  21:53  22:56  23:44
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:46  5:43  3:40  0:47  1:29  2:17  4:30  0:41  1:03  0:48

 4  57  CALANDRY, Lucia  D45  27:55  2:59  0.00  10:20  12:52  13:39  15:40  18:19  22:55  25:53  27:15  27:55
 7404RA ASO  2:59  7:21  2:32  0:47  2:01  2:39  4:36  2:58  1:22  0:40

 5  45  EXPERT, Elsa  D20  28:35  3:09  0.00  10:26  14:12  15:04  17:29  20:11  25:49  26:43  27:52  28:35
 0109RA O'BUGEY  3:09  7:17  3:46  0:52  2:25  2:42  5:38  0:54  1:09  0:43

 6  62  GIRALDE-MOSSET, Valérie D45  29:27  3:14  0.00  10:49  13:56  14:35  17:26  20:56  27:05  27:48  28:49  29:27  23:17  26:26
 7407RA SOS GO  3:14  7:35  3:07  0:39  2:51  3:30  6:09  0:43  1:01  0:38  *61  *52

 7  44  MEUNIER, Ariane  D21  29:38  2:54  0.00  9:33  12:31  13:12  16:33  19:12  27:04  27:39  29:00  29:38
 8404PR OPA  2:54  6:39  2:58  0:41  3:21  2:39  7:52  0:35  1:21  0:38

 8  51  VALCHERA, Claire  D45  30:29  2:01  0.00  8:01  11:49  12:43  14:38  18:06  27:26  28:27  29:43  30:29
 3810RA ORIENTALP  2:01  6:00  3:48  0:54  1:55  3:28  9:20  1:01  1:16  0:46

 9  58  BRUNET, Marie-Line D35  32:03  3:16  0.00  10:49  15:02  16:05  18:15  22:12  29:04  29:51  31:12  32:03
 0615AZ VSAO  3:16  7:33  4:13  1:03  2:10  3:57  6:52  0:47  1:21  0:51

 10  52  DENAIX, Oriane  D21  32:36  3:03  0.00  9:29  12:59  13:40  16:54  20:32  30:12  30:45  31:49  32:36
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  3:03  6:26  3:30  0:41  3:14  3:38  9:40  0:33  1:04  0:47

 11  46  MOLLARET, Arielle  D55  35:36  3:50  0.00  12:50  17:04  18:17  21:02  25:22  31:56  33:02  34:38  35:36
 7404RA ASO  3:50  9:00  4:14  1:13  2:45  4:20  6:34  1:06  1:36  0:58

 12  85  ENGLOVA, Eva  D21  35:46  3:26  0.00  13:03  16:42  17:47  20:55  24:35  33:12  33:57  35:01  35:46
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  3:26  9:37  3:39  1:05  3:08  3:40  8:37  0:45  1:04  0:45

 13  50  EDIAR, Helene  D35  36:37  3:25  0.00  12:21  16:12  17:11  21:47  24:41  32:09  34:25  35:42  36:37
 9109IF COPS 91  3:25  8:56  3:51  0:59  4:36  2:54  7:28  2:16  1:17  0:55

 14  53  LEVESY, Marie-pierre D45  39:17  8:48  0.00  15:04  23:00  23:46  27:29  30:07  36:23  37:31  38:36  39:17
 3810RA ORIENTALP  8:48  6:16  7:56  0:46  3:43  2:38  6:16  1:08  1:05  0:41

 15  61  ROCHE, Sandrine  D40  41:36  3:14  0.00  10:36  15:46  16:58  23:28  28:21  37:40  38:42  40:49  41:36
 3810RA ORIENTALP  3:14  7:22  5:10  1:12  6:30  4:53  9:19  1:02  2:07  0:47

 16  55  ROIG, Carmen  D45  41:46  3:13  0.00  14:10  18:19  19:25  26:37  30:45  38:12  39:11  40:48  41:46
 3809RA USSE CO  3:13  10:57  4:09  1:06  7:12  4:08  7:27  0:59  1:37  0:58

 17  59  MOY, Sandrine  D45  49:50  7:11  0.00  26:58  31:13  36:16  37:55  40:13  46:28  47:06  49:06  49:50
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  7:11  19:47  4:15  5:03  1:39  2:18  6:15  0:38  2:00  0:44

 47  BOUCHET, Charlotte D21  pm  2:43  0.00  6:54  9:23  10:06  11:17  12:50  -----  16:44  17:39  18:12
 4201RA NOSE  2:43  4:11  2:29  0:43  1:11  1:33  3:54  0:55  0:33

 49  FOULET-MOREAU, Lauriane D21  pm  2:52  0.00  7:37  10:20  11:01  12:25  14:36  -----  18:00  19:11  19:51
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:52  4:45  2:43  0:41  1:24  2:11  3:24  1:11  0:40

 39  DENAIX, Lou  D20  pm  2:51  0.00  8:00  11:20  11:54  13:23  15:50  -----  22:37  24:55  25:32
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  2:51  5:09  3:20  0:34  1:29  2:27  6:47  2:18  0:37

 43  MOLLARET, Coline  D21  pm  3:10  0.00  9:08  12:00  12:41  14:40  16:50  -----  20:04  21:08  21:42
 7404RA ASO  3:10  5:58  2:52  0:41  1:59  2:10  3:14  1:04  0:34

 56  HUEBER, Nicole  D21  pm  3:17  0.00  9:11  12:33  13:10  15:08  18:11  -----  24:11  26:01  26:50
 6806AL COBuhl.Florival  3:17  5:54  3:22  0:37  1:58  3:03  6:00  1:50  0:49
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 PlN° dép.  Nom  Cat.  Temps

 Circuit C  (7)  2.7 km   11 P
 1(32)  2(34)  3(62)  4(37)  5(39)  6(49)  7(56)  8(55)  9(57)  10(50)  11(51)  A

 67  EXPERT, Julian  H18  pm  3:51  5:56  6:56  0.00  -----  0.00  19:09  19:38  19:58  20:38  21:54  22:24  14:45
 0109RA O'BUGEY  3:51  2:05  1:00  12:13  0:29  0:20  0:40  1:16  0:30  *41

 71  PAILLE, Amaury  H16  pm  6:12  8:23  9:31  0.00  -----  0.00  23:17  23:44  24:00  24:53  26:15  26:49  19:36
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  6:12  2:11  1:08  13:46  0:27  0:16  0:53  1:22  0:34  *41

 72  SIAUD, Ulysse  H18  pm  4:16  7:03  8:08  0.00  -----  0.00  20:03  20:37  21:01  24:36  26:37  27:30  15:14
 8311AZ POLES  4:16  2:47  1:05  11:55  0:34  0:24  3:35  2:01  0:53  *41

 63  ROCHE, Jonathan  H18  pm  3:58  6:01  7:10  0.00  -----  0.00  22:48  23:16  23:32  24:36  25:58  26:30  18:34
 3810RA ORIENTALP  3:58  2:03  1:09  15:38  0:28  0:16  1:04  1:22  0:32  *41

 68  ROCHE, Maxime  H16  pm  4:21  6:50  8:08  0.00  -----  0.00  23:24  23:54  24:12  24:53  26:24  27:07
 3810RA ORIENTALP  4:21  2:29  1:18  15:16  0:30  0:18  0:41  1:31  0:43

 64  GALINDO, Robin  H14  pm  4:04  6:41  7:36  0.00  -----  0.00  21:01  21:29  21:51  22:45  24:05  24:39
 3810RA ORIENTALP  4:04  2:37  0:55  13:25  0:28  0:22  0:54  1:20  0:34

 65  MONTEMONT, Lucas H14  pm  5:08  8:56  10:27  0.00  -----  0.00  26:14  26:44  27:08  33:02  35:07  36:09  29:36
 3810RA ORIENTALP  5:08  3:48  1:31  15:47  0:30  0:24  5:54  2:05  1:02  *52

 Circuit D  (3)  2.0 km   9 P
 1(60)  2(33)  3(35)  4(59)  5(37)  6(43)  7(61)  8(52)  9(50)  A

 1  79  CALANDRY, Cecile  D14  26:54  5:17  7:21  9:17  12:16  0.00  17:57  20:32  23:01  24:19  26:54  26:06
 7404RA ASO  5:17  2:04  1:56  2:59  5:41  2:35  2:29  1:18  2:35  *51

 2  75  DUPUIT-VAUCLIN, Océane D14  30:46  5:09  6:55  9:00  12:47  0.00  18:20  20:56  27:18  28:24  30:46  8:58:17  9:38:12 10:02:01
 7403RA CSA-EMHM  5:09  1:46  2:05  3:47  5:33  2:36  6:22  1:06  2:22  *50  *58  *68

 10:18:55  30:02
 *65  *51

 3  76  LEVESY, Salomé  D16  32:19  5:14  7:35  9:33  12:38  0.00  20:50  24:27  27:52  29:34  32:19  31:28
 3810RA ORIENTALP  5:14  2:21  1:58  3:05  8:12  3:37  3:25  1:42  2:45  *51

 Circuit E  (1)  1.5 km   7 P
 1(58)  2(39)  3(43)  4(53)  5(61)  6(48)  7(50)  A

 1  80  MONTEMONT, Clement H12  33:55  6:37  10:22  15:06  17:16  19:41  29:09  30:19  33:55  32:54
 3810RA ORIENTALP  6:37  3:45  4:44  2:10  2:25  9:28  1:10  3:36  *51


